8kW 16kW 24kW 32kW 40kW 48kW 56kW 64kW 72kW 80kW
S3M80K-100K6T BP240V65L 1 187 82 49 34 26 20 17 14 12 10
S3M80K-100K6T BP240V65L 2 408 187 116 82 62 49 41 34 30 26
S3M80K-100K6T BP240V65L 3 632 297 187 133 102 82 68 58 50 44
S3M80K-100K6T BP240V100L 1 305 137 84 59 44 35 29 24 21 18
S3M80K-100K6T BP240V100L 2 649 306 193 138 105 84 70 59 51 45
S3M80K-100K6T BP240V100L 3 987 478 306 221 171 138 115 98 85 75
All runtime values are shown in minutes.
S3M80K-100K6T Estimated Runtime
UPS Model
Battery Pack
Model
Battery
Pack Qty
Load in Kilowatts (kW)